INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS
CATALOG
PIERCE
In-house design team: check. Sophisticated
manufacturing capabilities: check. Product testing
and certification, technical support, and convenient
distribution centers throughout North America:

bucket that maximizes payload.
For overseas, containerized shipments.
TRANSPORT CRADLE.
LO
N
G
 REACH
MACHINE FRONT DC BUCKET GP BUCKET
NOTE: FRONT WEIGHTS DO NOT INCLUDE HOIST CYLINDERS OR BUCKETS.
CUSTOM BUCKETS AND BUCKET SIZES ARE AVAILABLE UPON APPLICATION APPROVAL.
PIERCE LONG REACH FRONTS UTILIZE OEM EXCAVATOR HOIST CYLINDERS. IF NEEDED, PIERCE CAN SUPPLY.
ALL DITCH CLEANING BUCKETS COME EQUIPPED WITH BOLT-ON CUTTING EDGE.
ALL GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKETS COME EQUIPPED WITH TEETH.
SIZE
(IN MT) FRONT REACH WEIGHT CAPACITY WIDTH WEIGHT CAPACITY WIDTH WEIGHT
17-19 LR2-44C 44' 8,250# .759 YD3 60" 900# .625 YD3 30" 975#
20-23 LR2-50C 50' 9,185# .759 YD3 60" 900# .625 YD3 30" 975#
24-26 LR3-50C 50' 10,970# 1.33 YD3 60" 1,350# .75 YD3 36" 1,200#
  LR3-55C 55' 12,500# 1.125 YD3 60" 1,300# .75 YD3 36" 1,200#
  LR2-60C 60' 11,450# .759 YD3 60" 900# .625 YD3 30" 975#
27-30 LR3-50C 50' 11,300# 1.5 YD3 60" 1,450# 1.0 YD3 36" 1,275#
  LR3-55C 55' 12,500# 1.33 YD3 60" 1,350# 1.0 YD3 36" 1,275#
  LR3.2-60C 60' 12,163# 1 YD3 60" 1,050# .75 YD3 36" 1,000#
31-39 LR4-44C 44’ 12,750# 2 YD3 64” 2,200# 1.5 YD3 42” 2,500#
LR3-50C 50' 11,500# 1.75 YD3 60" 1,600# 1.25 YD3 36" 1,350#
 LR3-55C 55' 12,995# 1.5 YD3 60" 1,450# 1.0 YD3 36” 1,275#
  LR3-60C 60' 13,990# 1.33 YD3 60" 1,350# 1.0 YD3 36” 1,275#
  LR3-65C 65' 14,950# 1.125 YD3 60" 1,300# .75 YD3 36” 1,200#
40-52 LR4-50C 50' 17,600# 2.75 YD3 64" 2,700# 2.5 YD3 54" 3,150#
  LR4-55C 55' 18,600# 2.5 YD3 64" 2,450# 2.25 YD3 54" 2,950#
  LR4-60C 60' 19,300# 2.28 YD3 64" 2,350# 2.0 YD3 48" 2,700#
  LR4-65C 65' 20,210# 1.75 YD3 64" 1,950# 1.5 YD3 42" 2,600#
  LR4-70C 70' 21,240# 1.125 YD3 60" 1,350# 1.0 YD3 36" 1,275#
PIERCE – LONG REACH    9
C
B
D
E
A
MACHINE
SIZE
(IN MT)
FRONT REACH A B C D E
17-19 LR2-44C 44’ 9’8” 28’ 44’3” 33’ 35’3”
20-23 LR2-50C 50’ 10’3” 31’4” 50’ 37’7” 40’1”
24-26 LR3-50C 50’ 10’8” 32’2” 50’ 37’7” 37’
LR2-55C 55’ 11’1” 35’ 55’1” 42’3” 39’4”
LR2-60C 60’ 10’9” 39’8” 59’10” 48’6” 39’6”
27-30 LR3-50C 50’ 10’8” 32’2” 50’ 37’5” 37’2”
LR3-55C 55’ 11’1” 35’ 55’1” 42’ 39’7”
LR3.2-60C 60’ 11’3” 39’8” 60’4” 48’3” 41’

Dig deeper and reach farther with Pierce super
long reach fronts. Specially designed for deep
trenching, mining and dredging, our super
long reach fronts work with the equipment you
already have, including excavators ranging
from 60MT up to 150MT.
SU
PER LO
N
G
 REACH
PIERCE – SUPER LONG REACH    11
MACHINE SIZE
(IN MT) FRONT OVERALL
LENGTH DEPTH
60-75 LR6-60 60’ 44’
LR6-65 65’ 48’
LR6-70 70’ 52’
LR6-75 75’ 56’
80-95 LR8-60 60’ 44’
LR8-65 65’ 48’
LR8-70 70’ 52’
LR8-75 75’ 56’
LR8-80 80’ 60’
LR8-85 85’ 65’
120-150 LR11-80 80’ 62’
LR11-90 90’ 71’
LR11-100 100’ 81’
LR11-105 105’ 86’
DEEP TRENCHING/SLURRY WALL
MACHINE SIZE
(IN MT)    FRONT OVERALL
LENGTH
BUCKET
CAPACITY (YD3)
60-75 LR6-60 60’ 2.5-3.0
LR6-65 65’ 2.0-2.5
LR6-70 70’ 1.5-2.0
LR6-75 75’ 1.5
80-95 LR8-60 60’ 3.25-3.5
LR8-65 65’ 2.75-3.0
LR8-70 70’ 2.75-3.0
LR8-75 75’ 2.5-2.75
LR8-80 80’ 2.5
120-150 LR11-60 60’ 4.0-4.5
LR11-70 70’ 3.5-4.0
LR11-80 80’ 3.0-3.5
LR11-90 90’ 2.5-3.0
MINING/DREDGING
SU